2	SHB 1410 - H AMDS 591 FAILED 3/24/95  By Representatives Dellwo and others
3	On page 10, line 34, strike "\$102,688,000" and insert
4	"\$107,488,000"
5	
6	
7	On page 11, line 32, strike "\$333,795,000" and insert
8	"\$338,595,000"
9	
10	
11	On page 13, line 32, after "(9)" strike the remainder of the
12	subsection and insert: "\$4,800,000 of the general fund-state
13	appropriation is provided solely for civil indigent defense."
14	
15	
16	On page 107, after line 5, strike all of section 911
17	
18	
19	Renumber remaining sections consecutively and correct title
20	and internal references accordingly
	<b>EFFECT:</b> Adds \$4.8 million GF-S to CTED for legal representation of indigent persons in civil cases. Removes language prohibiting Evergreen Legal Services from receiving

state funds.